Match Managers

Name Home Work

Mobile

Email

Richard Gwynn 0208 940 0929

James Stringer 01737 762841 0203 088 4914
Simon Leefe 01444 410559

Ed Cunnynghame

Bob Palmer 0207 367 3656

Simon Woolfries 01428 712334

John Steele

Adam Wyartt 01342 312531

Kim Ross

Rob Rydon 01273 492819

Jim Harcourt 01789 268139

Will Noble

David Close 01892 852533 020 7090 1109

07787 501108

07775 744431

07771 546939

07971 787620

07831 248814

07860 815682

07989 350779

07984 933758

07789 053974

07768 403774

07900 234614

07971 968471

07947 370069

richardgwynn47@gmail.com

Jjames.stringer@allenovery.com
stringer.redhill@gmail.com

simon.leefe@btinternet.com

edward@cunynghame.org.uk

bob.palmer@cms-cmck.com

simon.woolfries@hotmail.com

john.steele@arup.com

adswyartt@yahoo.co.uk

kimboross@gmail.com

rob.rydon@schroders.com

jim_harcourt@hotmail.com

willnoble@hotmail.com

dclose@pgriffithsandarmour.com
highfields3@btconnect.com

BUCCANEERS
CRICKET CLUB

2013 Fixtures card

‘Let us take our Stand, and play the Game,

But rather for the Cause than for the Fame.’

www.buccaneerscricketclub.co.uk



Fixtures 2013

Date and time Versus Venue Match Manager My availability Date and time Versus Venue Match Manager My availability
April July
Sunday 28th™ Forest Row Forest Row James Stringer Sunday 21st Oxford Downs Standlake Will Noble
1.30 pm 11.30 am
May Sunday 28th ) .
Sunday 12" Ripley Ripley TBC 2.00 pm Lindfield Lindfield Adam Wyartt
2.00 pm ’
Sunday 26" Hurlingh Hurlingh August . A
unday urlingham urlingham Ed Cunynghame Sunday 4 The Mote Maidstone Kim Ross
11.00 am Club Club - 11.30 am
June B . Saturday 10th old Hurstoi int Rob Rydon
?Tns%ay 2nd The Armadillos Sheffield Park  Simon Leefe 11.30 am Hurstjohnians urstp1erpo 00 Rydor
.30 am
th

Sunday 9" St Lawrence, Sunday 18 Brook Brook Jim Harcourt
2.00 pm The Knockers Sevenoaks Bob Palmer - 11.30 am
Sunday 16" St Paul's September

y Nomads Simon Woolfries Sunday st Henley Henley Rob Rydon
11.30 am School —_—

2.00 pm

Sunday 30th . Lo . Sunday 8" Warborough & .
11.30 Zm Reigate Pilgrims ~ Betchworth Richard Gwynn 11.30 am Shillingford Warborough David Close
July . th
Sunday 7" Gentlemen of Framlingham Simon Woolfries ?llll"é)c(l)ay 15 The Wanderers Merrow TBC
11.30 am Suffolk College _— -00 am
Sunday 14th old Cranleigh Saturday 21st House Match Brook Rob Rydon
11.00 am Cranleighans School John Steele _— 11.00 am James Stringer

Umpire coordinators:
Richard Mernane 020 7602 7462/07817 752 128

(Names of umpires will be posted on the website)
MEMBERS WHO, AT THE LAST MOMENT, ARE

David Close (see Match Manager details) PREVENTED FROM PLAYING ARE REQUIRED TO FIND A
SUITABLE SUBSTITUTE: THIS IS ABSOLUTELY
ESSENTIAL

Results, member details, kit and news at
www.buccaneerscricketclub.co.uk



